P11000042424

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
,						

Office Use Only



000206941210

. Mayoriji

05/03/11--01009--012 **87.50

SECRETARY OF STATE





COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: MUNOZ PHOTOGRAF	PHY, INC.	
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u> I	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED
FROM: Mario Munoz, Jr. Name 664 West Oakland Park	(Printed or typed)	
A A	Address	
Wilton Manors, FL 3331 City,	1 State & Zip	
954-564-7150 Daytime To	elephone number	
MarioMunozJr@mac.cor E-mail address: (to be used	n I for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

To whom it may concern,

Joann Munoz hereby wish to release the name, Munoz Photography, Inc. to my sons Tomas and Mario Munoz, Jr. and I have no intentions of reinstating this name.

Sincerely, Joann Munoz

Cell: 954.410.6431

11 MAY -3 PH 2: 57



ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corp	PRINCIPAL OFFICE					~
	Principal street address		Maili	ing address, if o	different is:	
	4 WEST OAKLAND PARK BLVD.			_ <u></u>	<u> </u>	
W	ILTON MANORS, FL 33311					
 -						
ARTICLE III P						
The purpose for wh	ich the corporation is organized is:	D. D. W.	OT: 1010 01			
	LAWFUL BUSINESS. PHOTOG	KAPHY	STUDIO SI	PECIALIZII	NGINSI	סוטנ
AND EVENT	PHOTOGRAPHY.					
The number of share						
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT		1 mil 1			
Name and 111	e:TOMAS J. MUNOZ - P		and Title:			
Address:	664 WEST OAKLAND PARK BLY WILTON MANORS, FL 33311					
	WILLON WANCAS, PL 35317	<u> </u>	·	<u></u> -	·	
Name and Titl	e:MARIO MUNOZ, JR VPT	Nam	and Title			
Address:	664 WEST OAKLAND PARK BLY	VD Addr	ess.			
, (88,000).	WILTON MANORS, FL 33311					
,						•
Name and Titl	e: MARCELIANO MUNOZ - VP	Name	e and Title			
Address:	664 WEST OAKLAND PARK BLY					
	WILTON MANORS, FL 33311					
						
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT					
	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	e) of the reg	istered agent is:			
Name: Address:	MARIO MUNOZ, JR.					
Address.	664 WEST OAKLAND PARK B WILTON MANORS, FL 33311	LVD.				
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR					
	ress of the Incorporator is:			₹ø		
Name:	MARIO MUNOZ JR			<u> </u>	I	
Address:	664 WEST OAKLAND PARK BI	VD.		(1)	=	ŧ
	WILTON MANORS, FL 33311			ZSZ	() "	
Havina heen name	d as registered agent to accept service of pro	corr for th	a above stated	~ more and a	the Heer de	
	familiar with and accept the appointment as					ignaiea in
		_		35	1.75	
		_		42	7-20-11	
<i>V</i>	Required Signature Registered Agent				Date	
I submit this docum	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein	are true. I	am aware tha	t the false info	ormation sub	mitted in a
document to the De	partment of State constitutes a third degree fe	elony as pro	vided for in s.8	317.155, F.S.		
	" I want				27 2044	

Date

Required Signature Incorporator